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16445 LEE AVENUE 
ORLAND PARK, IL 60467 

VOICE:   708.403.1812 
EMAIL:  BGOES@RKGDESIGNGROUP.COM 

EMAI 

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

ATTENDANCE RECORD 
Project No.: 630-036-008 
Pre-Bid Meeting February 14, 2018 
10:00am @ Project Site, New Lenox, Will County 
 

CONTRACTORS      
Vissering Construction – 815.673.5511    
Logan Pflibsen  LPflibsen@vissering.com Tom Jones TJones@vissering.com 
FH Paschen – (No Phone Provided) 
Jacques Cattan  jcattan@fhpaschen.com Larry Mix lmix@fhpaschen.com 
Tri-State Enterprises, Inc. – 815.372.3033 
Malisa Anantachai malisa@tristatebuilding.com Mark Strom mark@tristatebuilding.com 
CMM Group – 708.251.5910  
Bob Gates  bids@cmmgroupinc.com 
Greenfield Contractors LLC – 309-385-1859 
Lucas Young  lyoung@greenfield-contractors.com 
Bulk Storage – (No Phone Provided) 
Zack Deery  zack@bulkstorageinc.com 
Live Wire Electrical & Construction – 708.535.2212 
Don Semeniwh  dsemeniwh@livewire-systems.com (May have incorrect spelling waiting for reply) 
 

DESIGN PROFESSIONALS 
RKG Design Group, LLC – 630.247.2451 
Jeff Baity  jbaity@RKGdesigngroup.com 
Globetrotters Engineering Corporation – 312.709.5863 
Mitch Demitropoulos mitch.demitropoulos@gec.group.com 
MoDE architects, p.c. – 312.475.9918 
Michael McAtee MMcAtee@modearchitectspc.com   James Mo jmo@modearchitectspc.com 
 

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD 
Brent Lance   217.524.6400  Brent.Lance@illinois.gov 
Tia Fox    312.814.6823  tia.fox@illinois,gov 
Abdulgaffar Shedbalkar  312.814.4443  A-gaffar.Shedbalkar@illinois.gov 
 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
Kurt Fischer   847.705.4209  kurt.fischer@illinois.gov 
Susan Aleman      susan.aleman@illinois.gov 
Dionne Winesberry  847.705.4516  Dionne.Winesberry@illinois.gov 
Jim Stumpner   847.705.4162  james.stumpner@illinois.gov 
Ray Frias   815.485.2504  raphael.frias@illinois.gov 
Pete Jerszynski   217.299.0967  DOT.CI@illinois.gov 
Sean Carver   217.299.8048  DOT.CI@illinois.gov 
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